
Little   Haven
Nails Salon

01843 862 83401843 862 83457 High Street, Broadstairs, Kent CT10 1JL

RENEW SKIN CELLS MARINES MUD MASK £45£45

FULL FACIAL 

Face mask of your choice (skin type)
Lumispa deep clean facial
Galvanic spa device treatment (anti-aging)
Facial massage with serum & protection day cream
Free hot shoulder wrap

Include:

£75£75

MINI FACIAL

Face mask of your choice (skin type)
Lumispa deep clean facial
Facial massage with serum & protection day cream

Include:

YING & YANG DETOX MASK £45£45

CREAMY HYDRATING MASQUE £40£40

FACE LIFT MASQUE £55£55

FACIAL TREATMENTS

OPENING TIME
Monday - Saturday: 9am – 6pm

Sunday: Closed

Appointments are not always necessary

https://www.mapquest.com/gb/england/h-d-nails-508116727
https://www.mapquest.com/gb/england/h-d-nails-508116727


Little   Haven
Nails Salon

£38
£40

DIPPING POWDER

New set
Soak off & redone

Nature Nails Nails Extension
£45
£50

2 in 1 powder, colour already in the powder,
odour free, light weight, long lasting powder

£32
£42

ACRYLIC POWDER
With normal colour from
With gel colour from

Fullsets Infills
£25
£34

Soak off
& redone

£37
£47

£48

OMBRE POWDER
Ombre powder

Fullsets Infills
£43

Soak off
& redone

£53

£27
£32
£42

£25/£30

LONG LASTING COLOUR GEL

New apply
Soak off & reapply
Soak off & manicure with gel
Gel on toes (new apply / redone)

We use top brand of gel colours in the
UK market such as CND (Shellac) & OPI

£40
£46

BUILDER GEL

New set
Soak off & redone

BIAB: Build in a Bottle. Ideal for sculpting strong
overlays or short extension nails.

From £50
£55

Nature
Nails

Short Nails
Extension

MANICURE & PEDICURE TREATMENTS
Basic manicure (no/with colour)
Basic pedicure
Deluxe Icedancer pedicure
Deluxe Firewalker pedicure
Mini pedicure
Basic manicure & pedicure package
Basic manicure & deluxe pedicure package
Hot shoulder wrap
Note: White tip gels extra on nature nails/powders: £5/£7; chrome nails extra £8; cat eye gels extra £5.

Normal
Colour

Gel
Colour

£15/£22
£35
£45
£45
£27
£52
£62
£15

£35
£47
£60
£60
£37
£78
£88

£15/£10
£27/£22

SOAK OFF & OTHER SERVICES
Soak off powder / gel
Soak off powder / gel & polish

£5
£15/£18

Single nail repair
Polish change nails / toes

01843 862 83401843 862 83457 High Street, Broadstairs, Kent CT10 1JL

Note: 1st colour free with any fullsets or refills. Long nails charged at extra cost

https://www.mapquest.com/gb/england/h-d-nails-508116727
https://www.mapquest.com/gb/england/h-d-nails-508116727

